64
ƜƜ Homogenizer with Direct Controller
ƜƜ Digital Homogenizer with Remote Controller
ƜƜ Homogenizing Stirrer, for use with Tissue Grinders
- Designed for Liquid and Tissue Samples.
- Useful for All Dispersing and Homogenizing Applications.
- High-speed / High Quality / Low Noise : Max. 27.000 RPM. (without load)
- Speed & Power Control Optimized for a Sample.

ӈ Low Cost & High Efficiency.
ӈ CE Certified.
Ordering Information
DH.WHG02015 Homogenizer HG-15A-Unit, 1~2.500 ml
Analog Controller, without Dispersing Tool
DH.WHG02016 Homogenizer Package, HG-15A-Set-A, with HT1018 Dispersing
Tool, CL200 Clamp, and ST110 Standard Plate Stand
Packing Dimension w 320ſd 300ſh 190 mm, Gross Weight 11 kg
DH.WHG02017 Homogenizer Package, HG-15A-Set-B, with HT1025 Dispersing
Tool, CL200 Clamp, and ST110 Standard Plate Stand
Packing Dimension w 320ſd 300ſh 190 mm, Gross Weight 8 kg
Dispersing Tools
DH.WHG02108 Homogenizer Tool, HT1008, Rotor ҍ6.1  , Stator ҍ8  ,        1~50 ml
DH.WHG02110 Homogenizer Tool, HT1010, Rotor ҍ7,5  , Stator ҍ10,      1~100 ml
DH.WHG02118 Homogenizer Tool, HT1018, Rotor ҍ12,7, Stator ҍ18, 10~1.000 ml
DH.WHG02125 Homogenizer Tool, HT1025, Rotor ҍ17   , Stator ҍ25, 50~2.500 ml
Additional Function Accessories
Ƙ witeg WiseStir˓, WiseTis˓ Accessories
DH.WOS502020 CL200, Clamp for Stirrer or Homogenizer, Cast Aluminum,
Grip Capacity ҍ 23 mm for Stand / Rod
DH.WOS501510 ST110, Standard Plate Stand for Stirrer or Homogenizer,
ҍ 16ſh 800 mm Rod, 20ſ35 cm Plate, with Silicone Pad
DH.WOS501515 ST120, Wide Plate Stand for Stirrer or Homogenizer,
ҍ 23ſh 1.000 mm Rod, 30ſ40 cm Plate, with Silicone Pad
ƘƘ See page 67 for the Specifications of Dispersing Tools and Accessories.
Clamp (CL200)
Homogenizer
(HG-15A-Unit) Analog Stepless
Control System
Tool (HT1018)
Stand & Rod Set
(ST110)
Specification
鑒鑒크텍텍캥캥캄캄홱홱캣캣크텝텝峯峯홱홱쥑쥑회회쥠쥠회회쥑쥑칩칩캥캥회회慙慙慘慘캤캤크칩칩캣캣홱홱크칩칩훅훅칩칩회회투투칩칩쥐쥐투투홱홱크후후峯峯慙慙慘慘크빔빔후후캤캤캥캥慙慙툭툭홱홱캣캣’캤캤크템템홱홱峰峰후후홱홱캤캤캥캥얗얗
witeg Labortechnik GmbH66
Hom ogenizers, Rem ote Digital Cont rollerHo
Model HG -15D
Dimension (w ſſdſſh) (mm) 60 ſ 75 ſ 215
Working Range 1 ~ 2.500 ml
Speed 2.000 ~ 27.000 rpm (without load)
Speed Control Resolution 10 rpm
Motor Rating (Input / Output) 300 / 160 W
Controller Digital Feedback Controller (Remote Type)
Cable Length of Remote Controller 1,8 m
Display Digital LCD Display with Back-Light Function
Usable Tool HT1008, HT1010, HT1018 & HT1025
Material
Body Aluminum Die-Casting and ABS
Tool Stainless Steel (˟304)
Extension Arm Diameter  12,7 mm
Extension Arm Length 250 mm
Permissible Ambient
Temperature   Ambient +5 ~ 50 Ɖ
Permissible Relative Moisture   85 %
Safety Device Over Load & Over Heat Protector
Weight 2,5 kg
Others CE Certified
Packing Dimension
(wſſdſſh) (mm) 580ſ340ſ230
Gross Weight 6 kg
Power Consumption 160 W
Power plug type Hybrid E+F
Power Supply ӄӄ AC 230 V, 50 / 60 Hz
Ordering Information
DH.WHG02018 Homogenizer HG-15D-Unit, 1~2.500 ml, with Remote Controller, without Tool
DH.WHG02019 Homogenizer Package, HG-15D-Set-A, with Remote Controller,
HT1018 Tool, CL200 Clamp and ST110 Stand
Packing Dimension w 580ſd 340ſh 230 mm, Gross Weight 18 kg
DH.WHG02020 Homogenizer Package, HG-15D-Set-B with Remote Controller,
HT1025 Tool, CL200 Clamp and ST110 Stand
Packing Dimension w 580ſd 340ſh 230 mm, Gross Weight 15 kg
Dispersing Tools
DH.WHG02108 Homogenizer Tool, HT1008, Rotor ҍ6,1  , Stator ҍ8  ,      1~50 ml
DH.WHG02110 Homogenizer Tool, HT1010, Rotor ҍ7,5  , Stator ҍ10,    1~100 ml
DH.WHG02118 Homogenizer Tool, HT1018, Rotor ҍ12,7, Stator ҍ18, 10~1.000 ml
DH.WHG02125 Homogenizer Tool, HT1025, Rotor ҍ17   , Stator ҍ25, 50~2.500 ml
Additional Function Accessories
Ƙ witeg WiseStir˓, WiseTis˓Accessories
DH.WOS502020 CL200, Clamp for Stirrer or Homogenizer,Cast Aluminum,
Grip Capacity ҍ 23 mm for Stand / Rod
DH.WOS501510 ST110, Standard Plate Stand for Stirrer and Homogenizer,
ҍ 16ſh 800 mm Rod, 20ſ35 cm Plate, with Silicone Pad
DH.WOS501515 ST120, Wide Plate Stand for Stirrer and Homogenizer,
ҍ 23ſh 1000 mm Rod, 30ſ40 cm Plate, with Silicone Pad
ƘƘ See page 67 for the Specifications of Dispersing Tools and Accessories.
Specification
鑒鑒크텍텍캥캥캄캄홱홱캣캣크텝텝峯峯홱홱쥑쥑회회쥠쥠회회쥑쥑칩칩캥캥회회慙慙慘慘캤캤크칩칩캣캣홱홱크칩칩훅훅칩칩회회투투칩칩쥐쥐투투홱홱크후후峯峯慙慙慘慘크빔빔후후캤캤캥캥慙慙툭툭홱홱캣캣’캤캤크템템홱홱峰峰후후홱홱캤캤캥캥얗얗